TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, ChePau k,
Chennai - 600 005.
Sir,

3 Type of veh icle/category Light Passenger Vehicle/M 1 Category
4 Type of body
5 Month and year of manufacture As per codifications
6 No. of cylinders
7 Chassis number As applicable
8 As applicable
9 Fuel used Battery erated Vehicle
10. Maximum Net Power 110 Kw @ 5500 rpm
11. Maximum 30 M inutes Power 60 Kw @ 4000 rpm
12.
f'4AHINDRA XUV400 EC (Battery Operated
Cubic ca acit
[4akers classification
Vehicle
Wheel base 2600 mm
Seating capacity Driver + 4
1b. Asa pplica ble
77. ULW ( unladen weight) 1535 Kgs.
18. 1955 Kgs.
19.
a Front axle 205/65 R16,95H
Rear axle
Spa re Wheel
Registered Axle Weight20.
b
c
a Front Axle (Faw)
b Front Axle ( Raw)
205/65 R16,95H
T135 90 R16, 102M
965 Kgs.
990 Kqs.
27. Dimension
Overall length 4200 mm
b Rear over hang
c Overall width' 1821 mm
d with Ski Rack
2
I
1.
Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
operated vehicle
Colour
G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW ( Registered laden
weight) as certified by the